
Date Time Serving Team Choose Side Team

Court #1 - 6:30 PM Carl5ons Dinking Buddies

Court #2 - 6:30 PM Dirty Little Dinkers Court Crushers

Court #4 - 6:30 PM It's Dink O'Clock Somewhere Pickleranchers

Court #1 - 6:30 PM Dirty Little Dinkers It's Dink O'Clock Somewhere

Court #2 - 6:30 PM Court Crushers Dinking Buddies

Court #4 - 6:30 PM Carl5ons Pickleranchers

Court #1 - 6:30 PM Court Crushers It's Dink O'Clock Somewhere

Court #2 - 6:30 PM Carl5ons Dirty Little Dinkers

Court #4 - 6:30 PM Dinking Buddies Pickleranchers

Thu, Mar 20

Thu, Mar 27

Court #1 - 6:30 PM It's Dink O'Clock Somewhere Dinking Buddies

Court #2 - 6:30 PM Pickleranchers Dirty Little Dinkers

Court #4 - 6:30 PM Court Crushers Carl5ons

Court #1 - 6:30 PM Pickleranchers Court Crushers

Court #2 - 6:30 PM Dinking Buddies Dirty Little Dinkers

Court #4 - 6:30 PM It's Dink O'Clock Somewhere Carl5ons

Court #1 - 6:30 PM Dinking Buddies Carl5ons

Court #2 - 6:30 PM Court Crushers Dirty Little Dinkers

Court #4 - 6:30 PM Pickleranchers It's Dink O'Clock Somewhere

Court #1 - 6:30 PM It's Dink O'Clock Somewhere Dirty Little Dinkers

Court #2 - 6:30 PM Pickleranchers Carl5ons

Court #4 - 6:30 PM Dinking Buddies Court Crushers

Court #1 - 6:30 PM Dirty Little Dinkers Carl5ons

Court #2 - 6:30 PM It's Dink O'Clock Somewhere Court Crushers

Court #4 - 6:30 PM Pickleranchers Dinking Buddies

Court #1 - 6:30 PM Dinking Buddies It's Dink O'Clock Somewhere

Court #2 - 6:30 PM Dirty Little Dinkers Pickleranchers

Court #4 - 6:30 PM Carl5ons Court Crushers

Court #1 - 6:30 PM Court Crushers Pickleranchers

Court #2 - 6:30 PM Carl5ons It's Dink O'Clock Somewhere

Court #4 - 6:30 PM Dirty Little Dinkers Dinking Buddies

Thu, Mar 13

TWCC Adult Pickleball League
Spring 2025 Skunk Ape Division Schedule

Thu, Feb 27

Thu, Mar 6

Thu, May 1

Thu, May 8

Thu, May 15

VOTING IN THE GYM - NO MATCHES

VOTING IN THE GYM - NO MATCHES

Thu, Apr 3

Thu, Apr 10

Thu, Apr 17

Thu, Apr 24



Thu, May 22 PLAYOFF TOURNAMENT


